First Year November Assessment
(4

Timetable 2025 !
Nov Subject Time
English Common Level 08.40 - 09.50
Wednesday 8

12 Class as normal 09.50-10.48
10PT1 Common Level 11.08 - 12.06
Geography Common Level 12.06 - 13.04
Class as normal 08.40 - 09.50

Thursday

13 Maths Common Level 09.50-10.48
Class as normal 11.08 - 12.06
10PT2 Common Level 12.06 - 13.04
Class as normal 13.44-14.42
History Common Level 14.42 - 15.40

H Class as normal 08.40 - 09.50

Friday

14 10PT3 Common Level 09.50- 10.48
Class as normal 11.08 - 12.06
Science Common Level 12.06 —13.04
Class as normal 13.44-14.42
Irish/LS/EAL Common Level 14.42 - 15.40

Class Group

Student Exam Centre 2025

Assigned Classroom

De Valera
Higgins
Hillary
Hyde
McAleese
O Kelly

Robinson

Notes:

E34
E50
E51
E55
E56
E38
E41

Further details and special centres to follow.




