First Year November Assessment



Timetable 2025

Nov	Subject		Time
Wednesday 12	English Class as normal 10PT1 Geography	Common Level Common Level Common Level	08.40 - 09.50 09.50 - 10.48 11.08 - 12.06
Thursday 13	Class as normal Maths Class as normal 10PT2 Class as normal History	Common Level Common Level Common Level	08.40 - 09.50 09.50 - 10.48 11.08 - 12.06 12.06 - 13.04 13.44 - 14.42 14.42 - 15.40
Friday 14	Class as normal 1OPT3 Class as normal Science Class as normal Irish/LS/EAL	Common Level Common Level	08.40 - 09.50 09.50- 10.48 11.08 - 12.06 12.06 - 13.04 13.44 - 14.42 14.42 - 15.40

Student Exam Centre 2025

Class Group	Assigned Classroom	
De Valera	E34	
Higgins	E50	
Hillary	E51	
Hyde	E55	
McAleese	E56	
O Kelly	E38	
Robinson	E41	

Notes:

Further details and special centres to follow.